Vaughn, Lorena

From: Chang-Vaughan, Ellen

Sent: Wednesday, September 06, 2017 7:35 AM

To: Vaughn, Lorena; Wills, Carl; Eckhart, Jeanne

Subject: FW: Comments re: SDWA-06-2017-1110, SDWA-06-2017-1111, SDWA-06-2017-1112
Attachments: conservancycomments20170905160437.pdf

From: Michael Fuhr [mailto:mfuhr@TNC.ORG]

Sent: Tuesday, September 05, 2017 4:15 PM

To: Chang-Vaughan, Ellen <Chang-Vaughan.Ellen@epa.gov>

Cc: Jay Pruett <jpruett@tnc.org>; Tony Brown <tony_brown@TNC.ORG>; Joan Dwoskin <jdwoskin@TNC.ORG>; Nels C.
Johnson <njohnson@TNC.ORG>; Brent Keith <brent.keith@TNC.ORG>; Jay Pruett <jpruett@tnc.org>; Cathy Howell
<chowell @ TNC.ORG>; Bob Hamilton <bhamilton@TNC.ORG>

Subject: Comments re: SDWA-06-2017-1110, SDWA-06-2017-1111, SDWA-06-2017-1112

Dear Ms. Chang-Vaughan:
Please find attached comments from The Nature Conservancy Regarding: SDWA-06-2017-1110 (Jireh Resources, LLC),
SDWA-06-2017-1111 (Warren American Company, LLC), and SDWA-06-2017-1112 (Novy Oil and Gas, Inc. (Grayhorse

Operating, LLC). A paper copy was also sent via FedEx.

Thank you for the opportunity to provide feedback,

Mike Fuhr
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